
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1971; Name=
EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197101040000
00090

01/04/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TULLY, RALPH
S.

265 503

197105270000
20990

05/27/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SEPCO CORP 267 933

197103050000
08500

03/05/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIVE T'S INC 266 503

197106210000
25060

06/21/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SUBURBAN
HOMES INC

268 485

197104130000
14090

04/13/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MORGAN,
W.A./FOWLER,
C.M.

267 151

197104270000
16320

04/27/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CHATHAM,
T.A.

267 409

197104280000
16540

04/28/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DIAMOND
CONST CO
ALABAMA

267 433

197107210000
29430

07/21/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
CARLOS H.

268 926

197107260000
30260

07/26/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TULLY, RALPH
S.

269 73

197108100000
32830

08/10/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SHELBY
ENTERPRISES
INC

269 314

197108160000
33730

08/16/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SHELBY
ENTERPRISES
INC

269 386

197108180000
34100

08/18/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
CARLOS H.

269 469

197108260000
35440

08/26/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DIAMOND
CONST CO
ALABAMA

269 590

197109020000
36700

09/02/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SHELBY
ENTERPRISES
INC

269 729

197109030000
36800

09/03/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SAIIN,
SAMUEL

269 739

197112010000
51230

12/01/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTS,
EDWARD

271 313

197112010000
51330

12/01/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
GEORGE V.

271 314

197112030000
51650

12/03/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DIAMOND
CONST CO
ALABAMA

271 346



197109140000
38440

09/14/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

THE FIVE T'S 269 878

197112070000
52220

12/07/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FOWLER,
DAVID
ETAL

271 387 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:318 Pg:643
Instr
#:19710819000
034250

197112130000
53050

12/13/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TULLY, RALPH
S.

271 475

197112140000
53240

12/14/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
CARLOS H.

271 487

197109220000
39730

09/22/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

1ST NATL
INVT CO OF
AMERI

270 55

197109300000
41240

09/30/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CLOUD,
EMMETT W.

270 253

197110010000
41300

10/01/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HAVERWAS,
R.M.

270 262 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:317 Pg:544
Instr
#:19710531000
021440

197112300000
55010

12/30/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SHELBY
ENTERPRISES
INC

271 666

197112310000
55180

12/31/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FLETCHER
PROPERTIES
AL

271 679

197110140000
43450

10/14/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FOWLER,
DAVID F.
ETAL

270 489

197110200000
44320

10/20/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FOWLER,
DAVID F.
ETAL

270 589

197111020000
46630

11/02/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GLENN, LEON
E, JR.

270 807


