Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1971; Name= EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197101040000 00090	01/04/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TULLY, RALPH S.	265	503				·
197105270000 20990	05/27/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SEPCO CORP	267	933				
197103050000 08500	03/05/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIVE T'S INC	266	503				
197106210000 25060	06/21/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SUBURBAN HOMES INC	268	485				
197104130000 14090	04/13/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MORGAN, W.A./FOWLER, C.M.	267	151				
197104270000 16320	04/27/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CHATHAM, T.A.	267	409				
197104280000 16540	04/28/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DIAMOND CONST CO ALABAMA	267	433				
197107210000 29430	07/21/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, CARLOS H.	268	926				
197107260000 30260	07/26/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	TULLY, RALPH S.	269	73				
197108100000 32830	08/10/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELBY ENTERPRISES INC	269	314				
197108160000 33730	08/16/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELBY ENTERPRISES INC	269	386				
197108180000 34100	08/18/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, CARLOS H.	269	469				
197108260000 35440	08/26/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DIAMOND CONST CO ALABAMA	269	590				
197109020000 36700	09/02/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELBY ENTERPRISES INC	269	729				
197109030000 36800	09/03/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SAIIN, SAMUEL	269	739				
197112010000 51230	12/01/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTS, EDWARD	271	313				
197112010000 51330	12/01/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, GEORGE V.	271	314				
197112030000 51650	12/03/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DIAMOND CONST CO ALABAMA	271	346				

197109140000 38440	09/14/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	THE FIVE T'S	269	878		
197112070000 52220	12/07/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FOWLER, DAVID ETAL	271	387	Bk Type:MORT Bk:318 Pg:643 Instr #:19710819000 034250	
197112130000 53050	12/13/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TULLY, RALPH S.	271	475		
197112140000 53240	12/14/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, CARLOS H.	271	487		
197109220000 39730	09/22/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	1ST NATL INVT CO OF AMERI	270	55		
197109300000 41240	09/30/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CLOUD, EMMETT W.	270	253		
197110010000 41300	10/01/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HAVERWAS, R.M.	270	262	Bk Type:MORT Bk:317 Pg:544 Instr #:19710531000 021440	
197112300000 55010	12/30/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELBY ENTERPRISES INC	271	666		
197112310000 55180	12/31/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FLETCHER PROPERTIES AL	271	679		
197110140000 43450	10/14/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FOWLER, DAVID F. ETAL	270	489		
197110200000 44320	10/20/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FOWLER, DAVID F. ETAL	270	589		
197111020000 46630	11/02/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GLENN, LEON E, JR.	270	807		